
Revised 03/6/25​ **SCHEDULES REMAIN SUBJECT TO CHANGE** 
Red strikethrough indicates postponement or cancellation 

 
 
 

BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
JR HIGH GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 

2024-2025 
 

DAY​ DATE​ OPPONENT​ PLACE​ TIME​ BUS 
 

​  
​ ​ February 
 
Tuesday​ 18​ Lincoln Park (scrim)​ HOME​ 3:30 
Thursday​ 20​ Central Valley​ HOME​ 3:30​  
Tuesday​ 25​ Western Beaver​ AWAY​ 3:30​ 2:30 
Thursday​ 27​ Aliquippa​ AWAY​ 3:30​ 2:30 
 
​ March 
 
Monday​ 3​ Riverside​ HOME​ 3:30 
Tuesday​ 4​ Beaver​ AWAY​ 3:30​ 2:30 
Thursday​ 6​ Freedom​ HOME ​ 3:30 
Tuesday​ 11​ Blackhawk​ AWAY​ 3:45 4:00​ 2:45 
Thursday​ 13​ Laurel​ HOME​ 3:30 
Tuesday​ 18​ Neshannock​ AWAY​ 3:30​ 2:15 
Thursday​ 20​ Ellwood City​ HOME​ 3:30 
Tuesday​ 25​ Rochester​ AWAY​ 3:30​ 2:30 
Thursday​ 27​ Mohawk​ HOME​ 3:30 
 
​ April 
 
Tuesday​ 1​ New Brighton​ AWAY​ 3:30​ 2:30 
​  
 
 
Head Coach: Lauren Gerard  Assistant Coach: Taylor Boulding   
 
Location of Home Games: High School Gym 
 
Bus Pick-Up Location: Behind Middle School 


